
Rank Application Number Name Category PH Course General Merit Marks

1 BCCASN-5043140/21 MISS. HARSHA  MAJI UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 95.25

2 BCCASN-1364663/21 MR. SREEJON  SENGUPTA UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 95

3 BCCASN-9142034/21 MISS. AMANDEEP  KAUR UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 92.5

4 BCCASN-5006846/21 MR. ARCHAN  MISHRA UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 92.25

5 BCCASN-3773601/21 MS. ARPITA  KUNDU UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 92

6 BCCASN-7073534/21 MR. ANUP  GORAI OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 92

7 BCCASN-2674720/21 MR. RUDRA  SINHA UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 91.5

8 BCCASN-1864368/21 MR. JOYDEEP  KAR UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 91.25

9 BCCASN-1219427/21 MS. AISHANI  SARKAR UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 91.25

10 BCCASN-5317580/21 MR. SUPRIYO  KUMBHAKAR OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 91.25

11 BCCASN-9016006/21 MR. ABHAS  MITRA UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 90.25

12 BCCASN-3399128/21 MISS. SUPRIYA  PAUL UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 90

13 BCCASN-3850167/21 MS. SHREYA RKS KUNDU UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 90

14 BCCASN-9543328/21 MISS. POULAMI  CHAKRABORTY UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 90

15 BCCASN-1248166/21 MR. DEBAPRIYA  MANDAL SC No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 89.5

16 BCCASN-8437866/21 MR. PARTHA  GHOSH UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 89.5

17 BCCASN-5016070/21 MR. ROHIT CHOUBEY MAHANTO UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 89.5

18 BCCASN-4771285/21 MR. SUMON NATH CHAKRABORTY UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 89.25

19 BCCASN-3788006/21 MISS. JAYA  MAJI SC No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 89

20 BCCASN-1145973/21 MR. DEEPESH  KEORA UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 89

21 BCCASN-3059757/21 MR. DEBAJYOTI  GHOSH UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 88.75

22 BCCASN-8552189/21 MS. SRABANI  PAL OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 88.75

23 BCCASN-4825463/21 MS. SHREEJITA  MUKHOPADHYAY UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 88.75

24 BCCASN-6195401/21 MS. K  SUKRITI UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 88.25

25 BCCASN-5615924/21 MISS. BARSHA  HAZRA UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 88.25

26 BCCASN-9799963/21 MR. RANJAN  BOURI SC No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 88

27 BCCASN-2291905/21 MR. RABIN  KARMAKAR OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 88

28 BCCASN-5864354/21 MISS. CHANDRANI  LAYEK UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 87.75

29 BCCASN-1346024/21 MR. DEBAYAN  THAKUR UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 87.5

30 BCCASN-4974575/21 MR. BIBEK  NANDI UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 87.5

31 BCCASN-6093864/21 MS. NIBEDITA  PAUL UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 87.25

32 BCCASN-3712589/21 MR. ARGHYADEEP  GHOSH UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 87

33 BCCASN-4100385/21 MISS. SAMAPTI  MONDAL SC No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 87

34 BCCASN-6575394/21 MR. KRISHNA KANTA DAS SC No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 87

35 BCCASN-6405198/21 MR. DEBAPRIYO  BAKSHI UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 86.75

36 BCCASN-1867288/21 MR. AIGHYA  MONDAL SC No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 86.75

37 BCCASN-4575911/21 MISS. PRITHA  GHOSH UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 86.75

38 BCCASN-8614770/21 MR. SANDIP  MAJI UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 86.5

39 BCCASN-7886713/21 MR. AKASH  DAS UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 86.25

40 BCCASN-1707142/21 MR. SOUVIK  MANDAL OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 86

41 BCCASN-1100901/21 MISS. PURNIMA  BANERJEE UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 86

42 BCCASN-5776647/21 MR. MD TOUSHIF ANSARI UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 85.75

43 BCCASN-8756194/21 MR. LOKESH  MAJI SC No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 85.75

44 BCCASN-5108983/21 MR. ADITYA  MONDAL UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 85.75

45 BCCASN-1489869/21 MR. ABHISHEK  MAJEE UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 85.5

46 BCCASN-3113169/21 MISS. BARSA  GORAI UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 85.5

47 BCCASN-5766451/21 MR. NIRBIKALPA  MUKHERJEE UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 85.25

48 BCCASN-6071083/21 MR. SAYAN  CHAKRABORTY UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 85

49 BCCASN-9268998/21 MR. SUBHAJIT  MALAKAR SC No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 84.75

50 BCCASN-8251912/21 MISS. ANANYA  GANGOPADHYAY UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 84.75

51 BCCASN-7103150/21 MR. SHIBNATH  BHADRA UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 84.5
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52 BCCASN-5329098/21 MR. MILAN  PATRA UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 84.25

53 BCCASN-5159560/21 MS. PALLABI  MONDAL UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 84.25

54 BCCASN-3279842/21 MR. APURBA  NANDI UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 84.25

55 BCCASN-1314055/21 MS. SRISHTI  MANDAL SC No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 84

56 BCCASN-1519548/21 MR. RAHUL  MANDAL OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 84

57 BCCASN-4312847/21 MR. PRIYABRATA  NANDI UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 84

58 BCCASN-4829616/21 MS. NANDANI  UPADHYAY UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 84

59 BCCASN-7681261/21 MISS. SAKCHI  MISHRA UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 84

60 BCCASN-5684163/21 MR. SOURAV  MAJEE UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 83.75

61 BCCASN-3398906/21 MR. SOUMYAJIT  DEY UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 83.75

62 BCCASN-5563301/21 MR. SOUVIK  MIHIRACHARYA UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 83.5

63 BCCASN-5590582/21 MR. PRIYANSHU  MANDAL OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 83.5

64 BCCASN-8999090/21 MR. AMARTYA  PAL UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 83.5

65 BCCASN-7399384/21 MR. ANKAN  BHOWMICK UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 83.5

66 BCCASN-8304063/21 MR. PRATAY KUMAR DHARA OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 83.25

67 BCCASN-9166198/21 MR. SUBRATA  DUTTA UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 83.25

68 BCCASN-4737687/21 MR. SURAJ  GOSWAMI UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 83.25

69 BCCASN-9961545/21 MR. AYAN KUMAR MAJI SC No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 83

70 BCCASN-8937980/21 MISS. JIYA  SEN OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 83

71 BCCASN-9195788/21 MR. SUBRATA  MONDAL UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 83

72 BCCASN-7868143/21 MISS. ANKITA  CHAR UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 82.75

73 BCCASN-9990947/21 MS. SAMPRITI  MUKHOPADHYAY UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 82.75

74 BCCASN-6317444/21 MISS. SHAMPA  MAJI SC No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 82.75

75 BCCASN-6918593/21 MISS. SULEKHA  PAUL OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 82.5

76 BCCASN-3120262/21 MR. SOUVIK  MAJI OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 82.25

77 BCCASN-1570571/21 MR. DEBANGAN  ROY UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 82.25

78 BCCASN-2046471/21 MISS. ARPITA  LAYEK UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 82

79 BCCASN-6559900/21 MR. SAYAN  HAZRA UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 82

80 BCCASN-3269165/21 MR. KOUSTAV  MAHATO OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 81.75

81 BCCASN-1665874/21 MR. SOBHAN  BERA UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 81.5

82 BCCASN-6913223/21 MR. SATYA SUNDAR  SEN UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 81.25

83 BCCASN-7208526/21 MR. RAJU  DAS UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 81

84 BCCASN-4892183/21 MR. DIBYANANDA  BANERJEE UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 80.75

85 BCCASN-8000918/21 MR. SUJASH  DEY UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 80.75

86 BCCASN-8771459/21 MISS. SHARANYA  ROY UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 80.5

87 BCCASN-8651672/21 MR. DURGADAS  ARUK UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 80

88 BCCASN-4892928/21 MISS. SHREYASI  ADHIKARY UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 80

89 BCCASN-1418727/21 MS. ANTARA  DUTTA UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 79.75

90 BCCASN-1149956/21 MISS. DEBOPRIYA  GHOSH UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 79.75

91 BCCASN-8193282/21 MISS. ANKITA HIGH BANERJEE UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 79.5

92 BCCASN-4361015/21 MR. HEMANSHU  MONDAL OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 79.25

93 BCCASN-5148504/21 MISS. SAMPURNA  BHATTACHARJEE UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 79.25

94 BCCASN-1305510/21 MR. SUBHAJIT  GHOSH UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 79

95 BCCASN-5693542/21 MR. DIBYENDU  LAYEK UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 79

96 BCCASN-1868126/21 MISS. MOUPRIYA  BHOWMICK UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 79

97 BCCASN-1384336/21 MS. DEEP  SANTRA UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 79

98 BCCASN-4108660/21 MR. PRIYABRATA  DEY UR Yes B.SC Prog. in Zoology 79

99 BCCASN-9905883/21 MISS. SRIJANI  BAKSI UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 78.5

100 BCCASN-1503660/21 MR. RAHUL  DUTTA OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 78.5

101 BCCASN-3300542/21 MS. ANUSKA  BANERJEE UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 78.5

102 BCCASN-9924727/21 MR. RATUL  DUBEY UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 78.25

103 BCCASN-4510303/21 MR. DEBJIT  SARKAR UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 78

104 BCCASN-2461184/21 MR. RAKTIM  SANTIKARY UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 77.75

105 BCCASN-4982676/21 MISS. BAISALI  PARAMANIK OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 77.25

106 BCCASN-9364660/21 MR. RUDRA  ROY UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 77



107 BCCASN-8825397/21 MISS. SRIJANI  SARKHEL UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 77

108 BCCASN-3646912/21 MR. BINOY  GORAI OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 76.75

109 BCCASN-5551695/21 MR. SK SOYEL AKTAR OBC-(A) No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 76.75

110 BCCASN-8827365/21 MR. ABIR  DATTA OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 76.25

111 BCCASN-9033101/21 MS. KAINAT  PARWEEN UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 76.25

112 BCCASN-7499991/21 MR. SOURAKAR  BISWAS UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 76.25

113 BCCASN-1939103/21 MR. DEBRAJ  MONDAL UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 75.75

114 BCCASN-2683118/21 MR. DEEPAK KUMAR DAS UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 75.5

115 BCCASN-8869236/21 MR. GOURAB  CHAKRABORTY UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 75.25

116 BCCASN-7862746/21 MISS. NIKITA  KARMAKAR UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 75

117 BCCASN-7739701/21 MISS. DOLLY  GORAI OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 74.75

118 BCCASN-2498182/21 MRS. TANISHA  DUTTA UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 74.5

119 BCCASN-9010784/21 MISS. PURNIMA  MANNA SC No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 74

120 BCCASN-8504740/21 MR. SOUMABRATA  PAL UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 74

121 BCCASN-5428841/21 MR. SOUMYADIP  MUKHOPADHYAY UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 74

122 BCCASN-2926577/21 MISS. SEEDRA  AASHIQUE UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 74

123 BCCASN-9086717/21 MISS. SOHINI  SINHA UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 73.75

124 BCCASN-5073556/21 MR. DEBDEEP  DAS SC No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 73.5

125 BCCASN-3951909/21 MISS. ANAMIKA  MONDAL SC No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 73.25

126 BCCASN-4911603/21 MR. UTSAV  SEN UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 73.25

127 BCCASN-1545319/21 MR. ARNAB  GHOSH UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 73

128 BCCASN-4303930/21 MR. PABITRA  HANSDA ST No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 73

129 BCCASN-6150133/21 MISS. SAYANI  MITRA UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 72.75

130 BCCASN-2791495/21 MR. NEELKANTHA  GORAI OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 72.5

131 BCCASN-4468712/21 MR. SOUVIK  PATRA UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 72

132 BCCASN-7429673/21 MR. LALCHAND  MONDAL SC No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 71.75

133 BCCASN-2541222/21 MR. ANSHU  KUMAR OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 71.75

134 BCCASN-8201760/21 MR. KAZI NASER RAHAMAN OBC-(A) No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 71.5

135 BCCASN-6152080/21 MR. GOURANGA  DAS OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 71.25

136 BCCASN-2053201/21 MR. SWARUP KUMAR GORAI OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 71.25

137 BCCASN-1090541/21 MR. KISHORE KUMAR BANERJEE UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 70.75

138 BCCASN-2191204/21 MISS. TADWEEN  TANWEER UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 70.5

139 BCCASN-5690608/21 MR. ARITRA  MONDAL UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 70.5

140 BCCASN-4072237/21 MR. SUMAN  PARAMANIK OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 70.25

141 BCCASN-2143685/21 MR. PRABHAT KUMAR PAL OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 70.25

142 BCCASN-9353884/21 MR. INDRAJIT  SARKAR UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 70

143 BCCASN-5931116/21 MISS. ANKITA  SINGH UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 69.75

144 BCCASN-2210017/21 MR. SOUMYA DEEP BHATTACHARYYA UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 69.25

145 BCCASN-8580276/21 MR. KUNAL KUMAR PANDIT UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 69.25

146 BCCASN-1482318/21 MR. AMIT  GORAI UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 69.25

147 BCCASN-9619360/21 MISS. AINDRILA  DEY UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 68.75

148 BCCASN-7922761/21 MS. SABA  NISHAT OBC-(A) No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 67.75

149 BCCASN-1479770/21 MS. ASHIKA  GUPTA UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 67

150 BCCASN-7479023/21 MR. ANIRUDHA  KUNDU UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 66.75

151 BCCASN-7643642/21 MISS. PIU  KUMBHAKAR OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 66.75

152 BCCASN-2516406/21 MISS. ARPITA  KHAN UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 66.75

153 BCCASN-6692381/21 MR. HEMANT  VISHWAKARMA UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 66.75

154 BCCASN-5186698/21 MR. SANDIP KUMAR HANSDA ST No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 66

155 BCCASN-7752013/21 MR. PRANAB SINGH BABU ST No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 66

156 BCCASN-2600039/21 MISS. MUNAWWAR  JAMAL UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 65.5

157 BCCASN-1222131/21 MISS. SHAZIA  PARWEZ UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 65.25

158 BCCASN-9162621/21 MR. AMIT  MONDAL OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 64.75

159 BCCASN-6010762/21 MISS. TANU  MONDAL UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 64.75

160 BCCASN-8432765/21 MISS. SAKSHI KUMARI NONIA SC No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 64.5

161 BCCASN-4039719/21 MR. DEVKANT  PAL UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 63.25



162 BCCASN-9414721/21 MR. MD SHAHID  HUSSAIN UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 59

163 BCCASN-9798037/21 MR. BIKASH KUMAR RAM SC No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 58

164 BCCASN-7870092/21 MISS. NANDINI NARAYAN MUKHERJEE UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 57.5

165 BCCASN-7369330/21 MR. ARKA  SARKAR UR No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 54.75

166 BCCASN-9437938/21 MR. JAYANTA RUHI DAS SC No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 54.25



Rank Application Number Name Category PH Course General Merit Marks

1 BCCASN-1248166/21 MR. DEBAPRIYA  MANDAL SC No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 89.5

2 BCCASN-3788006/21 MISS. JAYA  MAJI SC No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 89

3 BCCASN-9799963/21 MR. RANJAN  BOURI SC No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 88

4 BCCASN-4100385/21 MISS. SAMAPTI  MONDAL SC No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 87

5 BCCASN-6575394/21 MR. KRISHNA KANTA DAS SC No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 87

6 BCCASN-1867288/21 MR. AIGHYA  MONDAL SC No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 86.75

7 BCCASN-8756194/21 MR. LOKESH  MAJI SC No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 85.75

8 BCCASN-9268998/21 MR. SUBHAJIT  MALAKAR SC No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 84.75

9 BCCASN-1314055/21 MS. SRISHTI  MANDAL SC No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 84

10 BCCASN-9961545/21 MR. AYAN KUMAR MAJI SC No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 83

11 BCCASN-6317444/21 MISS. SHAMPA  MAJI SC No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 82.75

12 BCCASN-9010784/21 MISS. PURNIMA  MANNA SC No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 74

13 BCCASN-5073556/21 MR. DEBDEEP  DAS SC No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 73.5

14 BCCASN-3951909/21 MISS. ANAMIKA  MONDAL SC No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 73.25

15 BCCASN-7429673/21 MR. LALCHAND  MONDAL SC No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 71.75

16 BCCASN-8432765/21 MISS. SAKSHI KUMARI NONIA SC No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 64.5

17 BCCASN-9798037/21 MR. BIKASH KUMAR RAM SC No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 58

18 BCCASN-9437938/21 MR. JAYANTA RUHI DAS SC No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 54.25
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Rank Application Number Name Category PH Course General Merit Marks

1 BCCASN-4303930/21 MR. PABITRA  HANSDA ST No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 73

2 BCCASN-5186698/21 MR. SANDIP KUMAR HANSDA ST No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 66

3 BCCASN-7752013/21 MR. PRANAB SINGH BABU ST No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 66
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Rank Application Number Name Category PH Course General Merit Marks

1 BCCASN-5551695/21 MR. SK SOYEL AKTAR OBC-(A) No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 76.75

2 BCCASN-8201760/21 MR. KAZI NASER RAHAMAN OBC-(A) No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 71.5

3 BCCASN-7922761/21 MS. SABA  NISHAT OBC-(A) No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 67.75

Bidhan Chandra College, Asansol
Merit List Subject: BSC Program Category: OBC (A)



Rank Application Number Name Category PH Course General Merit Marks

1 BCCASN-7073534/21 MR. ANUP  GORAI OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 92

2 BCCASN-5317580/21 MR. SUPRIYO  KUMBHAKAR OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 91.25

3 BCCASN-8552189/21 MS. SRABANI  PAL OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 88.75

4 BCCASN-2291905/21 MR. RABIN  KARMAKAR OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 88

5 BCCASN-1707142/21 MR. SOUVIK  MANDAL OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 86

6 BCCASN-1519548/21 MR. RAHUL  MANDAL OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 84

7 BCCASN-5590582/21 MR. PRIYANSHU  MANDAL OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 83.5

8 BCCASN-8304063/21 MR. PRATAY KUMAR DHARA OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 83.25

9 BCCASN-8937980/21 MISS. JIYA  SEN OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 83

10 BCCASN-6918593/21 MISS. SULEKHA  PAUL OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 82.5

11 BCCASN-3120262/21 MR. SOUVIK  MAJI OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 82.25

12 BCCASN-3269165/21 MR. KOUSTAV  MAHATO OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 81.75

13 BCCASN-4361015/21 MR. HEMANSHU  MONDAL OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 79.25

14 BCCASN-1503660/21 MR. RAHUL  DUTTA OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 78.5

15 BCCASN-4982676/21 MISS. BAISALI  PARAMANIK OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 77.25

16 BCCASN-3646912/21 MR. BINOY  GORAI OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 76.75

17 BCCASN-8827365/21 MR. ABIR  DATTA OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 76.25

18 BCCASN-7739701/21 MISS. DOLLY  GORAI OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 74.75

19 BCCASN-2791495/21 MR. NEELKANTHA  GORAI OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 72.5

20 BCCASN-2541222/21 MR. ANSHU  KUMAR OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 71.75

21 BCCASN-6152080/21 MR. GOURANGA  DAS OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 71.25

22 BCCASN-2053201/21 MR. SWARUP KUMAR GORAI OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 71.25

23 BCCASN-4072237/21 MR. SUMAN  PARAMANIK OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 70.25

24 BCCASN-2143685/21 MR. PRABHAT KUMAR PAL OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 70.25

25 BCCASN-7643642/21 MISS. PIU  KUMBHAKAR OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 66.75

26 BCCASN-9162621/21 MR. AMIT  MONDAL OBC-(B) No B.SC Prog. in Zoology 64.75

Bidhan Chandra College, Asansol
Merit List Subject: BSC Program Category: OBC (B)



Rank Application Number Name Category PH Course General Merit Marks

1 BCCASN-4108660/21 MR. PRIYABRATA  DEY UR Yes B.SC Prog. in Zoology 79

Bidhan Chandra College, Asansol
Merit List Subject: BSC Program Category: PH
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